SERVIZIO EXTRAURBANO

Fermata: PG0739 Via Pievaiola_9 FERMATA A RICHIESTA Stop by request

Linea E014 Perugia-Tavernelle-C.d.Pieve-Chiusi> -

Note  Fig FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS FLS

*Via Pievaiola_9 06.13 09.31 1241 1348 1441 18.01 19.06 20.13
MUGNANO 06.16 09.35 1245 1352 1445 1805 19.10 20.17
FONTIGNANO 06.22 09.42 1252 1359 1452 1812 19.17 20.24
ACQUAIOLA 06.26 09.46 1256 14.03 1456 18.16 19.21 20.28
TAVERNELLE 06.30 09.52 13.02 14.09 15.02 1822 19.27 20.34
COLONNETTA 06.32 13.04 14.11 15.04 19.29
PIEGARO 06.43 13.15 14.22 15.15 19.40
MONTEGABBIONE CENTRO  06.54 | | 15.26 |
M.LEONE DI ORVIETO 07.01 13.27 14.34 15.33 19.52
CAMPOGRANDE 07.07 13.33 14.40 15.39 19.58
C.DELLA PIEVE 07.13 13.39 14.46 15.45 20.04
S.LITARDO 07.20 13.46 14.53 20.11
CHIUSI STAZIONE 07.28 13.54 15.01 20.19
CHIUSI CITTA® 07.31
CHIUSI CITTA 07.37
CHIUSI STAZIONE 07.42

FLS) feriale da lunedi a sabato



